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Table 4. —Lands disposed of under the Land for Settlements Acts to the
31st March, 1928.

Table 5. —Endowment Lands administered by Land Boards and leased
at 31st March, 1928.

Table 6.—Total Receipts, Arrears, and Postponements of Rent at 31st March, 1928.

A'p-prox'owiU' Cost of I'api'r. Preparation, not given ; printing (750 copies), £51 10s.

Authority : W. A. G. Skinner, Government Printer, Wellington.- -1925.
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Area of Land un-
let, including

Land forfeited,
surrendered,

or resumed and
not relet, and

also Land not
yet offered for

Selection.

Total
Cash

1 Area pure
and made

to Datt
chased for
i Freehold Total Lands leaseid to Date. Rent and

other
Payments
received
during

the
Year.

Total
Receipts

from
Inception
to 31st
March,

1928.

hand District. Area
acquired. "SE

PIs Area.

e.

reSd. If Area.

_J r5_M

Annual
Rental.

North Auckland
Auckland
Gisborne
Hawke's Bay..
Taranaki
Wellington
Nelson
Marlborough ..

Westland
Canterbury
Otago
Southland

Acres.
42,416

354,361
86,170

227.386
28,235

146,517
68,188

235,867
5,126

605,706
297,919
97,200

Acres.
889

77.982
379

2.430
256

1,105
929

2,643
77

4,255
3,732
1,049

Acres.
5,908

25,897
9,968

14
1 ,035
1,193
7,516
2,175

217
710
45
113
49

376
6

50
3

293
66

105

Acres.
2,329

126.671
6,228

20,101
1,490

12,443
1,634
9,150

396
17,725
7,473

14,856

£ Acres.
31,231 280 33,290

296,048 887 123,811
51,195 220 69,595

123,234 615 204,841
35,404 145 25,454

119,537 1,008 131,776
2,953 66 58,109

37,099 492 221,899
218 32 4,053

137,758 1,891 581,646
36,599 1,115 286,168
59.353 345 78,703

£

10,929
33,158
24,727;
72,655
14,378^
71,638!

3,847]
36,690

537
162,153
77,197
17,651

£

5,964
40,928

: 22,954
67.526
10,229

! 83,113
1,341

36,188
470

156,62!)
76,266
18,364

£

151,243
878,957
218,140
663,705
180,971
986,720

54,851
714,324

14,225
3,117,160
1,437,976
413,580

2,080
546

2,592
Totals | .. 2,195,091 95,726 58,924 2,033!220,496 930,629 7,096 1,819,945 525,560 519,972 8,837,852

Naliional Endowment. Education Endowments. &her Endo' ■ments. Totals.

Land District. •Hm
Area. Annual

Rental.

uo
Aa
p

Jto
Annual
Rental.

to
Annual
Rental.

H

a
to

Area. Annual
Rental.Area. Area.

North Auckland
Auckland
Gisborne
Hawke's Bay . .

Taranaki
Wellington
Nelson
Marlborough ..

Westland
Canterbury
Otago
Southland

Acres.
78,023

174,723
147,959
65,020
65,122
58,150

262,118
542,655
341,192

1,681,696
2,515,696

765,975!

£

1 5,981
I 7,478
) 8,119
) 4,946
! 4,548
) 4,152
! 4,582
i 6,758
! 3,970
i 41,479
i 37,978
> 7,260

730
163
68

189
593
520
136
42
119
235
442
792

Acres.
42,780
52,400
39,396
51,717
48,737

103,219
7,241
1,413

16,355
70,971
46,305

338,940

£

8,494
3,606
8,374
8,796

11,100
29,531

729
571
729

30.957
6,436

20,991

Acres.
1,872
1,678

1

£

1,132
746
138

243
774
685

1,286
252

1,210
567

1,279
1,041

Acres.
122,675
228,801
187,356
116,737
123,583
178,080

284,877
544,068
357,693

1,769,599
2,738,787
1,219,246

£

14,516
11,127
16,497
13,742
16,882
35,165
6,770
7,329
4,707

74,271
52,159
30,767

389
578

69
54

162
113
706
210

1,088
160
770
232

13
5
I

41
43

4

19
52

444

9,724
16,711
15,518

1,234
1,482
1,459

3
172
67
17

146
16,932

176,786
114,331

8
1,835
7,745
2,516

Totals 137,2514,029 793 353,699|4,531 6,698,329| 819,474 130,314 16,367 9,353! 7,871,502 283,932

Land District.
Ordinary

Crown
Lands.

Land
for

Settlements.
Hutt

Valley.
Cheviot
Estate.

National
Endow-

ment
Lands.

Education! Other
Endow- Endow-

ment ment
Lands. I Lands.

Miscel-
laneous.

Total
Receipts.

Total „

1° tal
Arrears PostponeArrears. t

North Auokland
Auckland
Gisborne
Hawke's Bay
Taranaki
Wellington
Nelson
Marlborough ..

Westland .. i
Canterbury
Otago
Southland

£

28,043
62,902
27,517
58,897
16,917
39,338
6.553

11,090
5,789

32,083
41,042
13,811

£

5,964
40,928
30,135
67,526
10,229
84,052

1,341
36,261

470
156,629
76,266
18,364

£ £ £

4,207
7,506

12,733
4,468
1,533
4,138
2,887
9,417
5,632

40,160
42,197
7,243

£

7,991
3,358
9,013
9,217

10,651
28,859

666
570
541

32,042
6,472

22,044

£ £

47 1,266
304 2,826

4 304
89

1,260 10,249
1 ,959 9,751
1,459 97

401
5 785

1,841 771
6,882 1,057
2,536 105

|

16,297 27,701 |

£

47,518
117,824
79,706

140,197
50,839

232,480
13,003

57,739
13,222

281,274
173,916
64,103

£ £

15,401 5,336
37,497 | 14,934
8,824 : 11,001

12,442 29,863
21,113 : 2,879
58,112 26,978
6,641 1,009
3,173 6,010
1,929 156

25,510 37,514
4,219 7,985
3,058 3,927

64,383

17,748

Totals
.. 17,748 142,121 131,424 11,271,821343,982 528,165 64.383 197,919 147,592
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